GX12 series

BHRAFL Straight plug JGHEREFA| X3 B2 Rear nut round receptacle
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Contact parts purchase PCB insert plate round head pin
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Optional metal or plastic dust cover

BB RNV B 36 B2 Front nut double cut round receptacle
ARLBG 223 Rubber dust cover
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Contact parts purchase PCB insert plate round head pin

&%  Metal dust cover

FIHELFGME  Square flange receptacle
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MBI RS % Material and spec
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(Curved needle type) Front nut single cut round receptacle
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(Curved needle type) Front nut double cut round receptacle

B4 Coupling

WRLEE  Threaded

b5 8l  Shell material

B g6& (BE

Brass or kirsite with nickel plated

Y% ik

Insert material

EyEE A B /S8 RBLPBT, MY =15.180°C Phenolics/PBT, max temperature 180°C

BBl Contact material | 4 (484 /48)  Brass plated with gold and silver
B2k 7\ Termination 188 Solder

EIRIXEL Mating cycle 500

EEWEE  Temperature range | —30°C +85°C

Bi7KZEZ% IP waterproof grade| IP65

BESHSHE  Solder

contact spec

K

Number of contact

7B

2 Y 48 25 5 T R

Opposite contact face view

BUEHT (A
Rated current (A)

BmHER (mm)

Contact diameter (mm)

$1.2X2

$1.2X3

b1.2X4

¢1.2X5

$1.2X6

b1.2X7

¢1.2X7

TAEEE (AC.V)
Rated voltage (AC.V)

200

200

125

125

125

125

125

fit/E C(AC.V) 1 min
Test voltage (AC.V)1 min

1500

1500

1500

1500

1000

1000

1000

BfEE (nQ)

Contact resistance(mQ)

s (MQ)

Insulation resistance (MQ)

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

EMFLE (mm)

Welding cup aperture (mm)

¢0.9

$0.9

$0.9

$0.9

$0.9

¢0.9

$0.9
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PCB board mounting cut—outs
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PCB board mounting cut—outs
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PCB board mounting cut—outs
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Panel cutout
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Panel cutout
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PCB board mounting cut—outs
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PCB board mounting cut—outs
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PCB board mounting cut—outs
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